
2020 Acknowledgment of Paternity (AOP) 
Certification Seminar Schedule 

The Office of the Attorney General of Texas 
Paternity Opportunity Program 

 

CENTRAL TEXAS 
TO REGISTER CONTACT 

Elizabeth Galvan • Office (512) 358-3217 • Fax (512) 358-3222 • elizabeth.galvan@oag.texas.gov  
TBD, Late July contact POP for info TBD, Late August contact POP for info 

 

EAST TEXAS AREAS 
TO REGISTER CONTACT 

Erin Henriksen • Office (903) 533-4012 • Fax (903) 533-4075 • erin.henriksen@oag.texas.gov 
Currently not Available at this time  
  

 

EL PASO & LOWER WEST TEXAS AREAS 
TO REGISTER CONTACT 

Barbara Ramirez • Office (915) 782-4236 • Fax (915) 772-3804 • barbara.ramirez@oag.texas.gov  
Tuesday, July 28, 2020 
8:00 am – 12:00 pm 

Wednesday, July 29, 2020 
1:00 pm – 5:00 pm 
 

 

HOUSTON AREAS 
TO REGISTER CONTACT 

Aimee Evins • Office (281) 540-4949 • Fax (713) 863-2844 • aimee.evins@oag.texas.gov  

Guadalupe Matschiner *Office (713) 787-7162 *Fax ( 

713)787-2641* Guadalupe.matschiner@oag.texas.gov  
Tuesday, June 9, 2020 
9 am- 1 pm 
Tuesday, June 30, 2020 
8:30 am – 12:30 pm 

Thursday, July 9, 2020 
9 am – 1 pm 
Friday, July 17, 2020 
1:00 pm – 5:00 pm 

 

NORTH TEXAS, DALLAS AREAS 
TO REGISTER CONTACT 

Alvin Garrett • Office (214) 915-3718 • Fax (214) 915-3774 • alvin.garrett@oag.texas.gov  
Thursday, June 11, 2020 
12:00 PM – 4:00 PM 
 

Thursday, July 9, 2020 
12:30 PM – 4:00 PM 
 

 

 

NORTH TEXAS, FORT WORTH 
TO REGISTER CONTACT 

Liliana Gonzalez • Office (817) 834-7087 • Fax (817) 834-7068 • liliana.gonzalez@oag.texas.gov 
Tuesday, June 9, 2020  
9:00 am-1:00 pm 

Thursday, July 14, 2020 
9:00 am-1:00 pm 

Tuesday, August 11, 2020 
9:00 am-1:00 pm 

 

 

 

SAN ANTONIO & SOUTHWEST TEXAS AREAS 
TO REGISTER CONTACT 

Leticia Cantu • Office (210) 804-6472 • Fax (210) 337-5340 • leticia.cantu@oag.texas.gov 
Denise Young • Office (210) 804-6485 • Fax (210) 337-5456 • denise.young@oag.texas.gov 

Tuesday, June 23, 2020  
9:00 am-1:00 pm 

Thursday, July 23, 2020 
9:00 am-1:00 pm 

Thursday, August 6, 2020 
9:00 am-1:00 pm 

 

 

SOUTH TEXAS, LAREDO 
TO REGISTER CONTACT 

mailto:elizabeth.galvan@oag.texas.gov
mailto:erin.henriksen@oag.texas.gov
mailto:barbara.ramirez@oag.texas.gov
mailto:aimee.evins@oag.texas.gov
mailto:Guadalupe.matschiner@oag.texas.gov
mailto:alvin.garrett@oag.texas.gov
mailto:liliana.gonzalez@oag.texas.gov
mailto:leticia.cantu@oag.texas.gov
mailto:denise.young@oag.texas.gov


2020 Acknowledgment of Paternity (AOP) 
Certification Seminar Schedule 

The Office of the Attorney General of Texas 
Paternity Opportunity Program 

Blanca Briseno • Office (956) 926-4540 • Fax (956) 631-2451 • blanca.briseno@oag.texas.gov 
Thursday, June 25, 2020 
8:30 am- 12:30 pm 

 

WEST TEXAS & PANHANDLE AREAS 
TO REGISTER CONTACT 

Tracy Murphree • Office (806) 761-4706 • Fax (806) 763-7579 • tracy.murphree@oag.texas.gov 
Tuesday, July 28, 2020 
9:00 am -1:00 pm 
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